[ID 2005 MAKE MODEL SERIAL NUMBER |DR |ACCESSORIES lcL [miLEs [aAmMouNT
1 2005 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71W05X100835 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA BL 124,114 $1,700.00
2 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3EL46T36N268365 4 AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA JD 91,783 $3,150.00
3 2005 FORD TAURUS FLEX FUEL 1FAHP53205A192620 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BE 199,773 $3,000.00
4 2006 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71W86X124706 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA SI 107,862 $3,000.00
5 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3AL46T46N134947 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 187,202 $3,250.00
6 2006 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71W66X139737 4  AC,AT,PS,PS,PST,PW,RA SI 112,963 $2,200.00
7 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3EL46T56N268156 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 186,121 $3,400.00
8 2005 FORD TAURUS FLEX FUEL 1FAHP53245A192619 4 |AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BE 83,752 $3,700.00
9 2006 FORD E350 12-PASS.VAN 1FBNE31L76HA60910 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA SI 109,953 $4,100.00
10 2006 FORD CRN VIC 2FAFP71W36X161265 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA BL 90,461 |$2,700.00
11 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3EL46T26N268163 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 187,296 $3,650.00
12 2006 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71W06X139684 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA SI 118,169 $2,500.00
13 2005 HONDA CIVIC HYBRID JHMES966655020084 |4 | AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 193,873 $4,400.00
14 2001 BMW 325i WBAAV334X1FV01656 4 AC,PB,PS,PW,RA,S BK 212,840 $2,700.00
15 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3AL46T46N134897 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 189,642 $3,400.00
16 2007  TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID JTDKB20U077611973 |4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 151,728 $4,600.00
17 2003 FORD ECON.HANDICAP VAN 1FBSS31L33HA98044 4 AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA WH 146,274 $2,200.00
18 2001 FORD E450 SHUTTLE BUS 1FDXE45F11HB28380 3 |AC,AT,PB,PS,RA WH 155,518 $1,200.00
19 2001 FORD E450 SHUTTLE BUS 1FDXE45F31HB28381 2  AC,AT,PB,PS,RA WH 177,352 $1,000.00
20 2006 FORD ECONOLINE VAN 1FMNE31LX6HB35686 4 |AC,AT,PB,PS,RA RD 115,661 $3,000.00
21 2006 DODGE CARAVAN CARGO 1DAGP21E96B753977 4 AC,AT,PB,PS,RA BL 184,631 $3,900.00
22 2006 FORD F350 ECONO.VAN 1FMNE31L86HB35671 4 |AC,AT,PB,PS,RA RD 189,992 $3,500.00
23 2006 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71W66X118662 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA SI 73,135 $4,100.00
24 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3AL46T46N144815 4 |AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA JD 89,060 $3,450.00
25 2005 CHEV IMPALA 2G1WF52K559346202 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA RD 117,305 $3,300.00
26 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3AL46TO6N144763 4 |AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA JD 95,949 $3,400.00
27 2008 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71V38X110870 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA SI 122,571 $3,900.00
28 2005 TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID JTDKB22U453104821 |4 | AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA SI 99,328 $4,700.00
29 2006 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71W96X113617 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA SI 136,385 $2,200.00
30 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3EL46T76N268241 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 188,504 $3,850.00
31 2007 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71WX7X157675 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA SI 133,694 $3,500.00
32 2005 TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID JTDKB22U353106298 |4 | AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA PL 104,163 $4,500.00
33 2007 DODGE CHARGER 2B3LA43H27H708471 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA BL 163,903 $4,900.00
34 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3EL46T46N268133 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA BL 197,029 $3,000.00
35 2005 FORD CRN VIC 2FAHP71WO05X177334 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA BL 197,638 $3,000.00
36 2006 DODGE CARAVAN-CARGO 1DAGP21E56B749862 |4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA SI 105,110 $3,300.00
37 2007 DODGE CHARGER 2B3LA43R87H675632 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA BK 141,278 $4,100.00
38 2006 DODGE STRATUS 1B3AL46TS6N144788 4  AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA JD 97,401 $3,250.00
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2005
2005
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2006

FORD
FORD
DODGE
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHEV
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
FORD
TOYOTA
CHEV
FORD
FORD
CHEV
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
TOYOTA
FORD
HONDA
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
TOYOTA
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE

TAURUS STA.WAGON
CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC

E-350 12-PASS VAN
FOCUS

IMPALA

CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC

INTREPID

CRN VIC

CARAVAN
TAURUS

CRN VIC

PRIUS HYBRID
IMPALA

CRN VIC

FOCUS

MALIBU

STRATUS
TAURUS FLEX FUEL
STRATUS

CRN VIC

CARGO CARAVAN
CRN VIC

PRIUS HYBRID
E-350 PASS VAN
CIVIC HYBRID

CRN VIC

PASS CARAVAN
CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC

PRIUS HYBRID
TAURUS FLEX FUEL
PASS CARAVAN
CRN VIC

STRATUS

1FAFP58251A248996
2FAHP71W84X181923
1B3EJ46X91N619734
2FAHP71W27X151482
1FBNE31L76HA60907
1FAFP33P41W155722
2G1WB58K979204392
2FAHP71W16X133201
1B3EL46T56N268190
2FAHP71W96X113634
2B3HD56G53H511584
2FAFP71W75X115114
1B4GP25331B244964
1FAHP53UO7A185493
2FAHP71WA45X171004
JTDKB22UX53105178
2G1WF52E859370794
2FAHP71W25X175391
1FAFP33P41W155719
1G1ZG57B68F176916
1B3EL46T96N268340
1FAHP53235A192630
1B3AL46T86N144767
2FAHP71W15X173356
1DAGP21EX6B753972
2FAHP71W57X151458
JTDKB22U453106231
1FMNE31L56HB35692
JHMES966855018479
2FAHP71W17X160741
1DAGP25EX7B222492
2FAHP71W87X151471
1B3EL46T36N268169
2FAHP71V38X108469
JTDKB22U457045701
1FAHP53225A192618
1D8GP25E56B556720
2FAHP71V18X108471
1B3AL46T26N144778

AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PB,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
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122,177 $1,500.00
140,617 $2,000.00
279,986 $400.00

119,449 $3,400.00
131,785 $3,800.00
92,559 $2,200.00
143,384 $3,800.00
126,275 $2,300.00
98,445 $3,250.00
137,529 $2,200.00
111,063 $2,000.00
92,780 $2,350.00
42,468 $2,600.00
123,374 $2,200.00
117,171 $2,100.00
94,349 $5,500.00
115,768 $3,150.00
127,916 $2,300.00
102,067 $1,600.00
144,324 $5,000.00
90,842 $3,300.00
91,982 $3,200.00
87,613 $3,000.00
129,466 $2,200.00
131,721 $2,300.00
AMU $3,400.00
98,002 $5,200.00
132,511 $2,900.00
108,935 $4,600.00
124,187 $3,100.00
130,570 $3,500.00
129,929 $2,400.00
92,514 $3,300.00
100,557 $4,200.00
109,170 $4,700.00
103,395 $2,700.00
88,323 $2,800.00
132,342 $3,400.00
100,097 $2,950.00
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2008
2005
2006
2006
2005
2002
2008
2006
2008
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

FORD
MAZDA
FORD
DODGE
FORD
NISSAN
DODGE
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
TOYOTA
FORD
HONDA
FORD
FORD
TOYOTA
DODGE
HONDA
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
FORD
FORD
DODGE

CRN VIC

MZ6

E350 ECONOLINE PASS
STRATUS

CRN VIC
MAXIMA SE
CHARGER
STRATUS

CRN VIC
CARAVAN
TAURUS FLEX FUEL
STRATUS

CRN VIC
STRATUS

CRN VIC

CARGO CARAVAN
ECONOLINE VAN
STRATUS
EXPEDITION
STRATUS

CRN VIC
STRATUS

CRN VIC

PRIUS HYBRID
CRN VIC

CIVIC HYBRID
CRN VIC

CRN VIC

PRIUS HYBRID
CHARGER
CIVICYBRID

CRN VIC
STRATUS

CRN VIC
STRATUS

CRN VIC

TAURUS FLEX FUEL
CRN VIC
STRATUS

2FAHP71V88X106474
1YVHP80D455M47144
1FMNE31L96HB35677
1B3AL46T36N134955
2FAHP71W05X173302
JN1DA31A82T312854
2B3LA43R78H185894
1B3AL46T56N144726
2FAHP71VX8X170273
1D8GP25E56B556703
1FAHP53265A192637
1B3EL46TO6N268324
2FAHP71W26X133238
1B3EL46TX6N268122
2FAHP71V28X104400
1D4GP21E36B749844
1FMNE31L66HB35684
1B3EL46T16N268350
1FMPU16585LA71248
1B3EL46T56N268187
2FAHP71W04X182001
1B3EL46T86N268362
2FAHP71W26X113619
JTDKB22U653106988
2FAHP71WX6X113612
JHMFA362575010585
2FAHP71W55X100829
2FAHP71W65X175393
JTDKB22U953106709
2B3LA43H17H708333
JHMES966755024712
1FMPU16505LA71244
1B3AL46T86N144722
2FAFP71W27X101091
1B3EL46T66N268277
2FAHP71W6X133243
1FAHP53235A192711
2FAHP71W56X139731
1B3AL46TO6N134959

AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW, NO RADIO
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
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AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA, AIR BAG LIGHT (S|

AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA,4WD
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA, 4WD
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
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SI
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129,509 $3,500.00
150,457 $2,800.00
117,402 $3,300.00
85,077 $3,250.00
100,568 $2,200.00
171,410 $2,500.00
128,685 $5,500.00
96,670 $2,950.00
126,068 $4,200.00
129,398 $2,900.00
96,883 $3,050.00
96,773 $2,950.00
101,351 $2,100.00
93,400 $3,000.00
125,053 $4,000.00
85,657 $2,700.00
120,484 $2,700.00
87,897 $3,000.00
170.331 $2,700.00
93,747 $3,150.00
106,990 $2,200.00
89,738 $2,800.00
105,062 $2,300.00
85,281 $5,100.00
111,852 $2,300.00
120,779 $5,100.00
109,017 $3,500.00
118,774 $2,100.00
95,015 $5,200.00
142,418 $4,600.00
112,464 $4,800.00
128,202 $2,800.00
93,353 $3,000.00
74,893 $2,300.00
46,052 $4,200.00
126,554 $2,400.00
79,298 $3,350.00
128,786 $2,400.00
78,614 $3,000.00
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2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2000
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006

FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
FORD
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
CHEV
DODGE
FORD
TOYOTA
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE
FORD
DODGE

ECONOLINE PASS.VAN
STRATUS
TAURUS FLEX FUEL
STRATUS
EXPLORER
STRATUS

CRN VIC

TAURUS

CRN VIC

CARAVAN CARGO VAN
CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC
CARAVAN
STRATUS

CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC

STRATUS

IMPALA

CARGO CARAVAN
CRN VIC

PRIUS HYBRID
TAURUS

CARAVAN CARGO VAN
CRN VIC

STRATUS

TAURUS
CARAVAN-CARGO
CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC

STRATUS

CRN VIC

CARAVAN CARGO
CRN VIC

STRATUS

1FMNE31L26HB35682
1B3EL46T96N268287
1FAHP53215A192626
1B3EL46T46N268178
1FMZU72K15UC00416
1B3AL46T26N134915
2FAHP71W36X133250
1FAHP53245A192622
2FAHP71W95X173315
1D4GP21E86B753937
2FAHP71W95X175386
1B3EL46T26N268132
2FAHP71W96X133236
1D4GP21E36B753960
1B3EL46TX6N268217
2FAHP71WX6X113657
1B3EL46T26N268289
2FAHP71VX8X104418
1B3EL46T26N268244
2G1WF52E759373119
1DAGP21E46B749853
2FAFP71W67X101093
JTDKB22U557045710
1FAFP5329YA177433
1DAGP21E56B749859
2FAHP71W65X177337
1B3AL46T76N144808
1FAHP53U17A185504
1DAGP21E66B753970
2FAHP71W85X177338
1B3EL46T46N268245
2FAHP71WX5X173310
1B3AL46T76N144811
2FAP71W86X139688
1B3AL46TX6N134936
2FAHP71V38X106477
1D4GP21E76B749829
2FAHP71W06X118687
1B3AL46TX6N134967

CEL RN EE R R R I R S - - S A S S

N

AC,AT,PB,PS,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
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93,820 $3,700.00
88,388 $3,350.00
70,785 $3,200.00
107,237 $2,800.00
107,098 $4,000.00
102,377 $2,850.00
100,484 $2,200.00
73,263 $3,000.00
106,485 $2,200.00
189,165 $1,300.00
120,163 $2,100.00
103,712 $2,650.00
124,974 $2,200.00
179,353 $1,450.00
106,032 $2,750.00
89,234 $2,900.00
128,113 $2,500.00
116,641 $3,800.00
97,637 $3,050.00
127,425 $2,850.00
194,769 $1,200.00
AMU $2,100.00
88,719 $7,600.00
71,439 $2,000.00
136,187 $1,900.00
105,953 $1,800.00
89,394 $3,150.00
116,440 $3,550.00
145,517 $2,000.00
141,918 $1,900.00
97,901 $3,150.00
83,592 $2,200.00
94,844 $3,150.00
117,754 $3,000.00
99,396 $3,200.00
126,874 $4,100.00
142,193 $1,800.00
AMU $2,400.00
86,811 $3,350.00
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

2006
2006
2007
2007
1999
2005
2006
2006
2011
2008
2005
2006
2006
2011
2007
2011
2006
1996
2005
2007
2008
1993
2008
2005
2011
2007
2008
2008
2005
2001
2002
2003
2008
2002
2001
1996
2007
2006

FORD
DODGE
FORD
CHEV
HONDA
FORD
DODGE
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
DODGE
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHRY
CHRY
CHEV
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
CHEV
JEEP
DODGE
BUICK
FORD
CHEV
FORD
FORD
FORD

CRN VIC
STRATUS
CRN VIC
IMPALA POLICE
ACCORD
TAURUS
STRATUS
CRN VIC
FUSION
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CHARGER
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
PROBE

CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CONCORDE
SEBRING
IMPALA
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
CRN VIC
IMPALA
CHEROKEE
INTREPID
CENTURY
CRN VIC
ASTRO VAN
EXPEDITION
F250 PICKUP
CRN VIC

Ford/Dodge E-350 12 Pass Van

2FAHP71W96X133219
1B3AL46T16N134937
2FAFP71W07X101090
2G1WS58R079199001
1HGCG1647XA032880
1FAHP53275A192694
1B3AL46T86N134918
2FAFP71WA47X101092
3FAHPOGA5BR191162
2FAHP71V08X180214
2FAHP71W85X171006
2FAHP71W96X139716
2FAHP71W36X139713
2FABP7BV1BX104691
2B3LA43R57H675622
2FABP7BV4BX103423
2FAHP71W66X127667
17VLT20A7T5131102
2FAHP71W25X177304
2FAFP71W17X151447
2FAHP71V18X170307
2C3EL56T8PH692384
1C3LC46J18N182662
2G1WF52K059346253
2FABP7BV0OBX129274
2FAHP71W07X156809
2FAHP71V88X162575
2FAHP71V68X170318
2G1WF52K859286741
1J4FF48S311L521892
2B3HD46R12H260105
2G4AWS52)331147926
2FAHP71V98X101624
1GNEL19X92B152070
1FMPU16L81LB56387
2FTHF26H8TCA61734
2FAHP71W57X151492
1FBNE31L56HA60923
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AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
NO ENGINE,,NO TRANS
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA

NO ENG.,NO TRAN
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA

AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,NO RADIO

AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA

AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,R
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA,4WD
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
AC,AT,AWD,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,AT,PB,PS,PW,RA
AC,S,4WD
AC,AT,PB,PS,PST,PW,RA
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121,528 $2,600.00
90,596 $3,100.00
85,152 $1,700.00
50,000 $2,100.00
124,055 $2,400.00
AMU $800.00
98,372 $500.00
71,617 $650.00
44,827 $4,200.00
AMU $350.00
88,704 $500.00
AMU $650.00
101,609 $1,000.00
AMU $150.00
108,269 $2,150.00
AMU $50.00
AMU $1,600.00
167,243 $350.00
AMU $250.00
145,189 $900.00
AMU $950.00
157,793 $150.00
110,728 $3,000.00
93,939 $2,100.00
AMU $35.00
102,538 $2,300.00
116,307 $2,100.00
AMU $15.00
134,613 $2,000.00
15,372 $1,800.00
90,898 $1,900.00
172,963 $1,100.00
AMU $1,200.00
50,710 $1,400.00
191,781 $500.00
110,088 $1,100.00
125,966 $2,200.00
119,225 $3,850.00



DEFINITIONS

AMOUNT HAMMER PRICE-NOT INCLUDING BUYER’S
PREMIUM OR TAX
ACCESSORIES
CODE DEFINITION
AC Air Condition
AT Automatic Transmission
PB Power Brakes
PS Power Steering
PST Power Seats
PW Power Windows
RA Radio
S Standard
2WD Two Wheel Drive
4WH Four Wheel Drive
COLORS
CODE DEFINITION
AL Almond
AQ Aqua
BE Beige
BK Black
BK CH Black Cherry
BL Blue
BR Brown
BU Burgundy
BZ Bronze
CA Camel
CAM Camouflage
CH Champagne
CH Copper
CR Carmine
CcYy Cranberry
DW Driftwood
GA Garnet
Gl Ginger
GO Gold
GR Green
GY Gray
MO Mocha
MN Maroon
oL Olive
oP Opal
OR Orange




COLORS (continued)

CODE DEFINITION

PU Purple

RD Red

RU Rust

S| Silver

TA Tan

TL Teal

TQ Turquoise

WB Wildberry

WI White

YL Yellow
REMARKS

These REMARKS are not the result of a thorough mechanical inspection and may not be all-inclusive.
They should only be used as a guide. ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD “AS IS, WHERE IS”.

CODE DEFINITION

ACNW Air Conditioner Needs Work
AMU Actual Mileage Unknown
BD Body Damage

BNW Brakes Need Work

BR Body Rotted

CSNW Cooling System Needs Work
CW Cracked Windshield

DB Dead Battery

ENW Engine Needs Work

FNW Front End Needs Work

ID Interior Damage

INOP Inoperative

NB Needs Battery

NE No Engine

NFE Noise in Front End

NK No Keys

NPS No Power Steering

NRE Noise in Rear End

NT

No Transmission




